ﬁ Outlook

Re: Judicial Committee Hearing Re: LPWI and Region 1

From LP Secretary <secretary@Ip.org>

Date Mon 7/29/2024 1:01 PM

To Angela McArdle <angela.mcardle@Ip.org>; mike.seebeck <mike.seebeck@gmail.com>; Chair <chair@Ip.org>;
Mark Rutherford <mark.rutherford@Ip.org>; LP Treasurer <treasurer@Ip.org>; Adam Haman
<adam.haman@lIp.org>; Roman Garcia <roman.garcia@Ip.org>; Andrew Chadderdon
<andrew.chadderdon@lp.org>; Nick Shawhan <nick.shawhan@Ip.org>; Jonathan McGee
<jonathan.mcgee@lp.org>; Matt Johnson <matt,johnson@Ip.org>; Dustin Nanna <dustin.nanna@Ip.org>; Paul
Darr <paul.darr@lp.org>; Keith Thompson <keith.thompson@Ip.org>; Greg Hertzsch <greg.hertzsch@Ip.org>;
Meredith Hays <meredith.hays@Ip.org>; Adrian Malagon <adrian.malagon@Ip.org>; Otto Dassing
<otto.dassing@Ip.org>; Paul Bracco <paul.bracco@Ip.org>; Pat Ford <pat.ford@Ip.org>

And one of the Petitioners who will present also has very busy schedule and made themself available.

This is 6 eastern. Meaning 5 central. Petitioner has no objection to LNC going first. And there is zero
requirement ENTIRE LNC be present. Neither region 4 person is on ExComm and a broken wrist does

not prevent Watkins from attending if he wishes.
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From: LP Secretary <secretary@Ip.org>

Sent: Monday, July 29, 2024 11:58:09 AM

To: Angela McArdle <angela.mcardle@Ip.org>; mike.seebeck <mike.seebeck@gmail.com>; Chair <chair@Ip.org>;
Mark Rutherford <mark.rutherford@Ip.org>; LP Treasurer <treasurer@Ip.org>; Adam Haman
<adam.haman®@Ip.org>; Roman Garcia <roman.garcia@Ip.org>; Andrew Chadderdon
<andrew.chadderdon@Ip.org>; Nick Shawhan <nick.shawhan@Ip.org>; Jonathan McGee
<jonathan.mcgee@Ilp.org>; Matt Johnson <matt.johnson@Ip.org>; Dustin Nanna <dustin.nanna@Ip.org>; Paul
Darr <paul.darr@lp.org>; Keith Thompson <keith.thompson@Ip.org>; Greg Hertzsch <greg.hertzsch@Ip.org>;
Meredith Hays <meredith.hays@Ip.org>; Adrian Malagon <adrian.malagon@Ip.org>; Otto Dassing
<otto.dassing@Ip.org>; Paul Bracco <paul.bracco@I|p.org>; Pat Ford <pat.ford@Ip.org>; Ben Weir
<ben.weir@Ip.org>; Travis Bost <travis.bost@Ip.org>; Steven Nekhaila <steven.nekhaila@lp.org>; Kathy
Yeniscavich <kathy.yeniscavich@Ip.org>; Robert Vinson <robert.vinson@Ip.org>; Andrew Watkins
<andrew.watkins@Ip.org>; Michael Chianese <chianese@gmail.com>; LP Judicial Committee 2022-2026 <Ip-jc-
2022 @googlegroups.com>

Subject: Re: Judicial Committee Hearing Re: LPWI and Region 1

Main petitioner objects to continuance. All the signers have been notified and LNC could have
submitted a Notice of Unavailability and did not

We have a VC who is not Mr. Watkins who can meet with donor.

If this is against bylaws time is of essence.
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From: Angela McArdle <angela.mcardle@Ip.org>

Sent: Monday, July 29, 2024 11:54:15 AM

To: mike.seebeck <mike.seebeck@gmail.com>; Chair <chair@Ip.org>; Mark Rutherford
<mark.rutherford@Ip.org>; LP Treasurer <treasurer@I|p.org>; LP Secretary <secretary@Ip.org>; Adam Haman
<adam.haman@Ip.org>; Roman Garcia <roman.garcia@I|p.org>; Andrew Chadderdon
<andrew.chadderdon@Ip.org>; Nick Shawhan <nick.shawhan@I|p.org>; Jonathan McGee
<jonathan.mcgee@Ip.org>; Matt Johnson <matt.johnson@Ip.org>; Dustin Nanna <dustin.nanna@Ip.org>; Paul
Darr <paul.darr@lp.org>; Keith Thompson <keith.thompson@Ip.org>; Greg Hertzsch <greg.hertzsch@Ip.org>;
Meredith Hays <meredith.hays@Ip.org>; Adrian Malagon <adrian.malagon@Ip.org>; Otto Dassing
<otto.dassing@Ip.org>; Paul Bracco <paul.bracco@I|p.org>; Pat Ford <pat.ford@Ip.org>; Ben Weir
<ben.weir@Ip.org>; Travis Bost <travis.bost@Ip.org>; Steven Nekhaila <steven.nekhaila@Ip.org>; Kathy
Yeniscavich <kathy.yeniscavich@Ip.org>; Robert Vinson <robert.vinson@Ip.org>; Andrew Watkins
<andrew.watkins@Ip.org>; Michael Chianese <chianese@gmail.com>; LP Judicial Committee 2022-2026 <Ip-jc-
2022 @googlegroups.com>

Subject: Re: Judicial Committee Hearing Re: LPWI and Region 1

Hello Judicial Committee,

Respondents are requesting a one-week continuance, please. | have a meeting set for this Wednesday
night with a potential major donor that is very difficult to schedule and he is not available to reschedule
any time soon, Mr. Watkins just broke his wrist about an hour ago and says he will not be able to attend,
and Region 4 rep and alternate are both unavailable due to work commitments. We did not anticipate
having less than 3 days' notice for the hearing. We would appreciate a continuance very much.

Angela McArdle
Chaiir, Libertarian National Committee

From: Mike Seebeck <mike.seebeck@gmail.com>

Sent: Sunday, July 28, 2024 10:51 PM

To: Chair <chair@Ip.org>; Mark Rutherford <mark.rutherford@Ip.org>; LP Treasurer <treasurer@Ip.org>; LP
Secretary <secretary@Ip.org>; Adam Haman <adam.haman®@Ip.org>; Roman Garcia <roman.garcia@I|p.org>;
Andrew Chadderdon <andrew.chadderdon@Ip.org>; Nick Shawhan <nick.shawhan@Ip.org>; Jonathan McGee
<jonathan.mcgee@Ip.org>; Matt Johnson <matt.johnson@Ip.org>; Dustin Nanna <dustin.nanna@Ip.org>; Paul
Darr <paul.darr@Ip.org>; Keith Thompson <keith.thompson@I|p.org>; Greg Hertzsch <greg.hertzsch@Ip.org>;
Meredith Hays <meredith.hays@Ip.org>; Adrian Malagon <adrian.malagon@Ip.org>; Otto Dassing
<otto.dassing@Ip.org>; Paul Bracco <paul.bracco@I|p.org>; Pat Ford <pat.ford@Ip.org>; Ben Weir
<ben.weir@Ip.org>; Travis Bost <travis.bost@Ip.org>; Steven Nekhaila <steven.nekhaila@Ip.org>; Kathy
Yeniscavich <kathy.yeniscavich@Ip.org>; Robert Vinson <robert.vinson@Ip.org>; Andrew Watkins
<andrew.watkins@Ip.org>; Michael Chianese <chianese@gmail.com>; LP Judicial Committee 2022-2026 <Ip-jc-
2022 @googlegroups.com>

Subject: Judicial Committee Hearing Re: LPWI and Region 1

Please disseminate to party members as needed.
The Libertarian Party Judicial Committee is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: Judicial Committee Hearing Re: LPWI and Region 1
Time: Aug 5, 2024 08:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)



Agenda:
e Opening remarks by Judicial Committee (5 minutes)
e Petitioner Arguments, interruptible for questions by Judicial Committee (20 minutes)
e Respondent Arguments, interruptible for questions by Judicial Committee (20
minutes)
e Petitioner Rebuttal (5 minutes)
e Respondent surrebuttal (5 minutes)
¢ Judicial Committee Panel Questioning for both Petitioner and Respondent (remaining
time)*
There will be no public comment and only the petitioner, the respondent, or their delegates, and
the Judicial Committee shall be able to speak, and the Petitioner and Respondent shall not
interrupt or question each other.

*The hearing may be continued to another time if the Judicial Committee determines it to be
necessary.

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/884644564307?pwd=1e1avmNbUxIFOXPIiiVH|6Z71VseSQp.1

Meeting ID: 884 6445 6430
Passcode: 697935

One tap mobile
+13092053325,,88464456430#,,,,697935# US
+13126266799,,88464456430%#,,,,697935# US (Chicago)

Dial by your location

+ +1 309 205 3325 US

*+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
* +1 646 876 9923 US (New York)
* +1 646 931 3860 US

«+1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)
+ +1 305 224 1968 US

* +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
« +1 360 209 5623 US

* +1 386 347 5053 US

* +1 408 638 0968 US (San Jose)
+ +1 507 473 4847 US

* +1 564 217 2000 US

*+1 669 444 9171 US

* +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
*+1 689 278 1000 US

*+1719 359 4580 US

+ +1 253 205 0468 US

* +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)

Meeting ID: 884 6445 6430



Passcode: 697935

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kmy2mOINk




